
[Access information for Foreign Participants]                                            2020/2/1 

 

From Narita Airport to Tokai, take “Rose Liner” limousine bus which stops at several 

places,, JR Mito station, JR Katsuta station, Katsuta Parking, and then JR Tokai station. 

The ticket can be purchased at the “Keisei Counter” on the 1st floor of each terminal in 

Narita airport. The price for Tokai is 3200JPY. 

 

Narita International Airport  JR Tokai Station East Exit 
(For Mito/Hitachinaka/Hitachi) 

bus stop Time 

Narita AP Terminal 3 8:00 9:20 10:20 13:50 15:20 16:40 18:20 19:50 21:10 

Narita AP Terminal 2 8:05 9:25 10:25 13:55 15:25 16:45 18:25 19:55 21:15 

Narita AP Terminal 1 8:10 9:30 10:30 14:00 15:30 16:50 18:30 20:00 21:20 

..... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Mito st. South 9:44 11:15 12:24 16:04 17:34 18:54 20:32 21:54 22:53 

Katsuta st. West  10:03 11:23 12:43 16:23 17:53 19:13 20:50 22:10 23:11 

Tokai st. East 10:23 11:43 13:03 16:43 18:13 19:33 21:22 22:40 23:29 

 

From Haneda Airport to Tokai, take “Airport Limousine Bus” in the afternoon. In the 

morning, however, there is no limousine bus to Tokai. So get to Shinagawa, Tokyo, or 

Ueno train station and take Joban line expresses “Hitachi” or “Tokiwa” to Katsuta station, 

then local train to Tokai. (some expresses “Tokiwa” stop at Tokai.) 

 

Haneda Airport - JR Tokai Station East Exit 
(For Mito/Hitachinaka/Hitachi) 

bus stop  Time 

Haneda AP Int’l Terminal 13:15 14:45 16:35 18:35 20:10 

Haneda AP Terminal 2 13:25 14:55 16:45 18:45 20:20 

Haneda AP Terminal 1 13:30 15:00 16:50 18:50 20:25 

..... ... ... ... ... ... 

JR Mito Sta. South Exit 15:30 17:15 19:10 21:05 22:25 

JR Katsuta Sta. West Exit 15:50 17:50 19:40 21:25 22:45 

JR Tokai Sta. East Exit 16:15 18:05 19:53 21:45 23:02 

 

From Tokai station to JAEA area, there is a local bus service, two lines of which go 

to Ibaraki East Hospital via JAEA. The closest stops to J-PARC dormitory, IQBRC, and 

Masago dormitory are “Masaki higashi”, “Genken mae”, and “Akogigaura”, respectively. 

  



JR Tokai Station East Exit – JAEA area 
(Local bus for Ibaraki East Hospital) 

bus stop time          * only on Mon-Fri    

JR Tokai st. East *06:55 *07:11 *07:45 08:00 09:06 09:57 12:07 13:52 

..... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Masaki Higashi *07:01 *07:17 *07:51 08:06 09:12 10:03 12:13 13:58 

Genken-mae *07:03 *07:19 *07:53 08:08 09:14 10:05 12:15 14:00 

Akogigaura *07:03 *07:19 *07:53 08:08 09:14 10:05 12:15 14:00 

Kokuzoson-irikuchi *07:04 *07:20 *07:54 08:09 09:15 10:06 12:16 14:01 

bus stop time 

JR Tokai st. East 15:41 16:31 17:05 *17:11 17:57 19:00 19:45 *20:34 

..... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Masaki Higashi 15:47 16:37 17:11 *17:17 18:03 19:06 19:51 *20:40 

Genken-mae 15:49 16:39 17:13 *17:19  18:05 19:08 19:53 *20:42 

Akogigaura 15:49 16:39 17:13 *17:19 18:05 19:08 19:53 *20:42 

Kokuzoson-irikuchi 15:50 16:40 17:14 *17:20 18:06 19:09 19:54 *20:43 

 

 

JAEA area -- JR Tokai Station East Exit  

 

bus stop time                * only on Mon-Fri     

Kokuzoson-irikuchi *06:37 07:17 *07:37 *08:14 08:34 *09:09 09:31 10:53   12:55 

Akogigaura *06:37 07:17 *07:37 *08:14 08:34 *09:09 09:31 10:53 12:55 

Genken-mae *06:39 07:19 *07:39 *08:16 08:36 *09:11 09:33 10:55 12:57 

Masaki Higashi *06:39 07:19 *07:39 *08:16 08:36 *09:11 09:33 10:55 12:57 

..... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

JR Tokai st. East *06:47 07:28 *07:48 *08:25 08:45 *09:19 09:41 11:06 13:08 

bus stop time 

Kokuzoson-irikuchi 14:43 16:04 16:54 *17:41 17:53 18:34 19:29 *20:07  

Akogigaura 14:43 16:04 16:54 *17:41 17:53 18:34 19:29 *20:07  

Genken-mae 14:45 16:06 16:56 *17:43 17:55 18:36 19:31 *20:09  

Masaki Higashi 14:45 16:06 16:56 *17:43 17:55 18:36 19:31 *20:09  

..... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...  

JR Tokai st. East 14:56 16:14 17:04 *17:52 18:08 18:45 19:39 *20:17  

 

  



 Map of JAEA Tokai campus, J-PARC dormitory, and Masago Int’l dormitory 

 

 


